
 Attendance Roster 

 Mandatory Pre-SOQ Meeting 

RFQ No. FLO202601111 

 On-Call Geotechnical Engineering Professional Services 

 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 

 Virtual Meeting 

  

 
   

 

 Name Firm Name Firm Address Phone No. Email Are you a 
Prime or a 

Sub? 

Certifications 

1. Carrie Rodriguez BSK Associates  925-872-5355 crodriguez@bskassociates.com 

 

Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

2. Jeriann Alexander Fugro USA Land  510-610-8052 jalexander@fugro.com 

 
Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

3. Derek Morley Geosyntec Consultants  916-213-4622 dmorley@geosyntec.com  LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

4. Darice Maffioli Rockridge Geotechnical  510-420-5738 damaffioli@rockridgegeo.com 

 

Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

5. Lawrence Burkett Maffei Structural Engineering  650-530-0522 lawrence@maffei-structure.com  Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

6. Denise Casad Earth Mechanics, Inc.  714-845-7691 D.Casad@earthmech.com  SLEB LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

7. Ritika Kundu GZ Consultants  512-909-6293 rkundu@gzconsultants.com   LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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8. Michael Hughes Wood Rodgers  916-502-5741 mhughes@woodrodgers.com  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

9. Elena Ayers Langan  510-316-1215 eayers@langan.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

10. Carol Woodliff Fugro  323-591-6216 cwoodliff@fugro.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

11. Alex Light GEI Consultants  413-835-1513 alight@geiconsultants.com 

 

Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

12. Ronaldo Longoria Haley & Aldrich  925-433-2311 rlongoria@haleyaldrich.com  Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

13. Phil Gregory Haley & Aldrich  925-216=0765 pgregory@haleyaldrich.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

14. Becky Schueler Blackburn Consulting  530-887-1494 beckys@blackburnconsulting.com Sub/Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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15. Adele Ho Alan Kropp & Associates  510-815-4043 adeleho@akropp.com  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

16. Mark Myers Haley & Aldrich  925-433-5014 mmyers@haleyaldrich.com  Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

17. Hana Bauguess Questa Engineering  510-236-6114 x223 hbauguess@questaec.com  Sub 

(SLEB) 
LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

18. Sterling Wang Parikh Consultants, Inc  408-452-9000 swang@parikhnet.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

19. Jim Lott Alan Kropp and Associates  510-207-8090 jlott@akropp.com  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

20. Ron Bajuniemi Fugro  925-949-7107  rbajuniemi@fugro.com Fugro LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

21. Marlene Watson Ninyo & Moore/Socotec  510-343-3000 

x.12267 

Marlene.Watson@socotec.us  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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22. Lane Boyd Gall Zeidler Consultants  720-412-8949 lboyd@gzconsultants.com   LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

23. Sophie Puthuff Haley & Aldrich  925-949-1034 sputhuff@haleyaldrich.com  Prime/sub LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

24. Maddie Kackley Crawford & Associates  209-404-9081 m.kackley@crawford-inc.com  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

25. Casey Ritts Ninyo & Moore  510-921-0491 casey.ritts@socotec.us  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

26. Evan Rios PEC Water  925-854-7850 evanr@pecwater.com  Sub/SBE LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

27. Joe Heavin Shannon & Wilson  925-685-6300 joseph.heavin@shanwil.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

28. Tessa Williams Slate Geotechnical Consultants  510-326-1131 twilliams@slategeotech.com  Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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29. Laurie Hopelian Achievement Engineering   laurie@achieveng.com   LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

30. Anne Vernon Romig Engineers, Inc.  650-591-5224 anne@romigengineers.com Prime LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

31.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

32.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

33.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

34.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 

35.       LBE SLBE 

DBE SLEB 

WBE Local 
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